11° TRIATHLON KIDS CITTA' DI UDINE - "INSIEMEAGIANLUCA"

P_CAT Pettorale Cognome
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27 PLAIKNER

26 STRADA

23 STOCKNER

78 FARESIN

28 STOCKNER

25 ROSAFIO

22 TOMINC

24 WATSCHINGER
86 ALBERTI

20 LAURENCIC

21 STEINWANDTER
29 BONASSIN

Nome
STEFAN
NICOLO!
RAPHAEL
LUCA
FLORIAN
GABRIELE
MARTIN
JAKOB
MARCO
MATEJ
NIKLAS
LUCA

Udine, 25 luglio 2010

Sesso CAT_1 Societa
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ASV SCHWIMMCLUB BRIXEN - ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI A.S.D.

ASV SCHWIMMCLUB BRIXEN - ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR. L.

ASV SCHWIMMCLUB BRIXEN - ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
C.U.S. UDINE A.S.D.

SLOVENIJA

ASV TRIATHLON HOCHPUSTERTAL - ALTA P. ASD
TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR. L.
CIRCOLO SPORT.VO ADRIA GORIZIA TRIATH.

ASV TRIATHLON HOCHPUSTERTAL - ALTA P. ASD
CIRCOLO SPORT.VO ADRIA GORIZIA TRIATH.

Tempo

00:08:54.50
00:09:01.30
00:09:13.90
00:09:31.30
00:10:03.40
00:10:06.30
00:10:27.80
00:10:29.50
00:10:42.30
00:10:47.80
00:11:06.00
00:12:33.90
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